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NoubhwNRE

113
314

48
258

296
47
29
46
37

148
14
79
38

304
325
24
32
30
26
31
149
a4
52
307
78

125
36
108
62
94
124
116
185
68
244
93
104
298
311
114
75
76
77
100
45
98
19
190
210
69
109
318
89
96
65
17
51
42
53
249

92

IV Etapa la Marina. Benissa 11-02-2024

KRUPINSKI, Tomasz

MA-30

BROWNLEE, JONATHAN MA-30

Auvinen, Markus
MURNOZ, Jaume
LLACER, Eduardo
RODRIGUEZ, Felix
MARTIN, Carlos
VALIENTE, Eric
SAEZ, Roman
CEBOLLA, Joan
MOLL, Adelino

GIL, Jose Javier
RODRIGUEZ, Samuel
GARCIA, Hugo
GUTIERREZ, Miguel
HILARIO, Andres
PLUSS, MICHA
AMOROS, Sergio
SANCHEZ, Jaime
MERLOS, Pedro
JUAN, Miguel
MARCO, Vicente
DE, Marc
CASTILLO, Ivan
FELIU, Ignacio
TIPPER, JACOB
LLORCA, Jorge
NAVARRO, Juanvi
RAMIREZ, Francisco Ma
ALMELA, Javier
OCANA, Miguel Angel
JULIO, Isaies
MARTINEZ, Javier

ELITE
SuUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
MA-40
MA-30
ELITE
MA-40
ELITE
SUB23
SuB23
MA-30
MA-40
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-50
MA-30
ELITE
MA-40
ELITE
MA-40

DELORENZI, EMANUELE MA-30

TOMAS, Gabriel
CEPA, Daniel
MULET, Antoni
MONTANER, Javier
HERRERO, Ivan
MARTINEZ, Vicente
FUENTES, Francisco Da
ALCARAZ, Jordi
BURGUERA, David
MIRA, Rafael
PASCUAL, Francisco Ja
GALVAN, Jordi

EDO, Gerardo
BORDERA, Eloy
VICENTE, Ricardo
GOMEZ, Enrique
PATINO, Raul
CABRERA, Carlos
MORTES, German
FEMENIA, Juanjo
VAN, Simon
TORRES, Sergio
ALARCON, David
GARCIA, Sergio
PEREZ, Daniel
BENITEZ, Javier
CANTO, Jose Francisco
LLACER, Joan

SORO, Alejandro
MAS, Vicent
MADRAMANY, Borja

MA-30
MA-40
SsuB23
ELITE

MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
ELITE

MA-40
SuB23
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
ELITE

MA-50
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
SUB23
MA-40
ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

MA-30
MA-30

CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS
1JES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL
VOLATA RACO DELS PEPS AUTO PAL
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENT
VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM
FANTE ATIKA TEAM

MISTER BIKER GOBIK TEAM
ZEBRA RENT - CC PEDREGUER

NIEZRZESZONY
INDEPENDIENTE
IDROTTKLUBBLEN
ILLES BALEARS ARABA
LA VALLDIGNA, CC
ULEVEL FRUTAMINE
1JES SOLAR - HIGH LE
LITHOSPORT

IJES SOLAR - HIGH LE
MONTIZ, CD

FANTE ATIKA TEAM
ENCACON SLU CONST
AEL TXIRRINDULARI, C
MONTIZ, CD

AITANA, CC
INDEPENDIENTE

CLN WUIAWIS
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVI
VOLATA RACO DELS P
VOLATA RACO DELS P
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVI
VOLATA RACO DELS P
FANTE ATIKA TEAM
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LE
MISTER BIKER GOBIK
INDEPENDIENTE

PUIG CAMPANA DE FI
BONILLO TEAM HORT
CALDERONABIKE SAG
MONTIZ, CD
SPARTANBIKES
SUECA, PC

VELOSOL DOLTCINI C
CALDERONABIKE SAG
INDEPENDIENTE

ELS TERRERETS ORBA
ACCPTFE

MONTIZ, CD

VELOSOL DOLTCINI CY
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
TYLER TEAM CLUB
CLUB CICLISTA CATRA
SUECA, PC

PUIG CAMPANA DE FI
PUIG CAMPANA DE FI
PUIG CAMPANA DE FI
VOLATA RACO DELS P
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LE
VOLATA RACO DELS P
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVI
ENCACON SLU CONST
BERNIA- XALO, CC
LITHOSPORT

BERNIA- XALO, CC
INDEPENDIENTE
VELOSOL DOLTCINI C
VELOSOL DOLTCINI C
ZEBRA RENT - CC PED
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVI
MISTER BIKER GOBIK
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LE
TRIASPORT, CE
PUNTA FONDON, A.D.
ZEBRA RENT - CC PED
VELOSOL DOLTCINI CY

4:48:06
4:48:37
4:49:07
4:51:33
4:53:04

1:35:00
a 00:04
a 00:06
a 00:07
a00:39
a 00:41
a 00:44
a 00:46
a 00:46
a 00:46
a 00:46
a 00:46
a 00:46
a 00:46
a 00:46
a 00:46
a 00:46
a 00:58
a 00:58
a01:03
a 01:09
a01:36
a01:36
a01:36
a 01:36
a01:44
a01:44
a01:44
a01:44
a01:44
a01:48
a01:48
a01:48
a01:48
a01:48
a01:48
a01:48
a01:48
a01:48
a01:48
a01:48
a01:48
a01:48
a01:48
a01:48
a01:48
a01:57
a01:57
a 02:00
a 02:00
a 02:02
a02:02
a02:28
a02:40
a 02:57
a 02:57
a 02:57
a 02:57
a 02:57
a 02:57
a 02:57
a03:24
a03:24
a 03:55
a 03:55

66 322
67 250
68 204
69 6
70 82
71 88
72 97
73 12
74 127
75 40
76 87
77 110
78 39
79 66
80 18
81 192
82 56
83 151
84 326
85 228
86 327

CLASIFICACION MONTARNA

314 BROWNLEE, JONATHAN
113 KRUPINSKI, Tomasz

48 Auvinen, Markus

258 MUNOZ MARI, JAUME

4:55:15
4:57:21

DU HA WN R

1

LLACER GABARRON. EDUARDO

37 CEBOLLA ESPANA, JOAN

HEINIGER, LARS ELITE
JUHASZ, JOZSEF MA-60
CLIMENT, Ruben JUN-1

SANCHEZ, Marino MA-40
LUYSSEN, GEOFFREY  MA-50
LONDORNO, Raul ELITE

RICO, Carlos MA-30

CHAKMAZYAN, CHKAL ELITE

SANCHEZ, Pedro MA-30
VIDAL, David MA-30
DOLGOVAS, ANDREJUS MA-30

GARDNER, DARREN MA-40
GOMEZ, Jose Daniel MA-30
ANDRES, Enrique MA-30

CULIANEZ, Ignacio Jose ELITE

VAQUERIZO, Aymon MA-40
BELLO, Juan MA-40
DESCALS, Antonio MA-30
PEREZ, David MA-30

TAMOUDI, HANNA ELO F-M30
MORENO, Lidia F-ELI

CLN WUIAWIS
TORREVIEJA-AGAME
LUCTA - GRANJA RINY
SEGARIA, CC

ZEBRA RENT - CC PED
CC CARCER

VELOSOL DOLTCINI C
POLOP, CC

ALTEA, CC

IJES SOLAR - HIGH LE
INDEPENDIENTE
POWER ZONE TEAM,
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LE
ZEBRA RENT - CC PED
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVI
MISTER BIKER GOBIK
MISTER BIKER GOBIK
FANTE ATIKA TEAM
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LE
LA CARLOTENA FRAN
PAFGIO-DEMA FEMM

a 04:32
a 04:32
a04:38
a 05:29
a 05:29
a 05:29
a 05:29
a 05:29
a 05:29
a 05:29
a 05:29
a 05:29
a 05:29
a 05:29
a 05:42
a 05:42
a 05:42
a 05:42
a 05:42
a 05:42
a 05:42

CLASIFICACION METAS VOLANTES

18
14
12
12

ubhwWNPRE

48 Auvinen, Markus

32 SANCHEZ LIZANA, JAIME
113 KRUPINSKI, Tomasz

36 ALMELA CARRION, JAVIER
314 BROWNLEE, JONATHAN

P NN WW



